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Corrida d'Octodure

Grands Prix Entreprises

06.11.2021
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Team

TEAM MORISOD

ANTENNE REGION VALAIS ROMAND
PHYSIOSPORT JACQUES TROILLET

COHAUTLAC
HERBALIFE

EP FULLY 1

MCE AVOCATS

VILLE DE MARTIGNY
ZENHAUSERN
PHYSIOABBET 1

MCE AVOCATS I
CENTRE MEDICAL VIGIMED
HERBALIFE NUTRITION
EP FULLY 2
PHYSIOABBET 3

EP FULLY 3

TEAM GTX
PHYSIOABBET 2

PTS
14 pts
29 pts
34 pts
46 pts
54 pts
69 pts
76 pts
82 pts
94 pts
102 pts
112 pts
115 pts
133 pts
147 pts
152 pts
169 pts
183 pts
211 pts
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